2024. évi Budapest Kupa I-ll. fordulé

Légpuska 60 Junior Fiu

Kalman Balint
Récz Aron

Lévai Csongor
Takacs Dezs6
Dévényi Botond
Zsigmond-Selyeby Aron
Tarr Gyula
Lakner Aron
Gaal Botond
10. Varju Matyas
11. Wittmann Péter
12. Dénes Andras
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13. Torok Ferenc

14. Rescsik Csaba

15. Takacs Péter ifj.
16. Téth Adam Balazs

Légpuska 60 Junior Ledny
Toma Réka

Téth Anna

Ferik Csilla

Hegedlis Abigél

Coric Una

Bozsolik Sarolta
Vintze Regina
Gall Kamilla Keana
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Molnar Sophie Csilla
. Cserényi Helga
. Toth Bettina
. Benedek Agnes Veronika
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. Dombi Emma Vivien

[y
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. Jovan Noémi

[y
wn

. Andrassy Fruzsina
. Borsos Eszter

=
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. Pap Jerne Zséfia
. Bédi Hanna
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Légpuska 40 Ifi Fiu
1. Fuglovics Armand

2. Marta Akos

05
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06
06
06
06
04
05
06
03
03
03
04
05
05

06
05
08
08
06
07
05
05
05
05
07
05
09
06
08
05
07
06

07
07

ZTE SK

BHSE
MATE-Geac
BHSE
MATE-Geac
Csepel LE

UTE
MATE-Geac
Kecskeméti LSE
MATE-Geac
Vasas SC-APLE
MATE-Geac
Csepel TC
Cél-Tudat SE
Tisza Volan SC
VAMAYV LSK

UTE

UTE
MATE-Geac
PVSK

UTE

PVSK

EVSE

VAMAYV LSK
UTE
Kecskeméti LSE
DLA

ZTE SK

EVSE

Tisza Volan SC
EVSE

UTE

Tisza Volan SC
DLA

UTE
BHSE

.
629,4
628,4
619,7
621,0
606,8
611,8
609,7
602,6
605,4
569,7
0,0
0,0
622,4
616,4
590,4
567,0

628,9
627,2
626,4
622,3
623,5
613,3
619,4
581,0
587,3
569,6
572,3
618,5
616,1
615,5
608,0
605,4
587,4
0,0

411,6
409,0

I
631,6
625,2
617,8
613,4
615,4
609,3

599
602,8
593,8
586,2

624
623,9
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627,7
627,9
621,9
625,3
622,7
623,7
615,8
607,6
594,5
576,7
570,2

(0]
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409,0
409,3

1261,0
1253,6
1237,5
1234,4
1222,2
1221,1
1208,7
1205,4
1199,2
1155,9
624,0
623,9
622,4
616,4
590,4
567,0

1256,6
1255,1
1248,3
1247,6
1246,2
1237,0
1235,2
1188,6
1181,8
1146,3
1142,5
618,5
616,1
615,5
608,0
605,4
587,4
533,2

0ssz
820,6
818,3

1. oldal



3. Kertai Szabolcs

4. Leopold Zoltan

5. Szabados Koppany
6. Szlics-Kristof Vilmos
7. Mona Botond

8. Ivanka Csongor Csaba

9. Fodor Marton Olivér

10. Balazs Daniel

11. Marossy Noé

12. Varga Daniel

13. Palik Péter Zsombor

14. Bertalan Zolta Beke

15. Baksics Daniel

16. Gyurké Zsombor

17. Poncsdak Zétény

18. Téth Bajnai Bruino Roland
19. Takacs Pal Ignac

20. Bota Levente

21. Csépdany Levente

Légpuska 40 Ifi Leany

Héra Georgina
Fehér Anna
Pully Elizabet Vivien
Zakar Emma Eszter
Kovacs Blanka
Dosa Baranics Dea
Czuczu Szilarda
Csikos Aliz
Lecza Bianka

. Békefi Flora

. Andrassy Fruzsina
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. Dévényi Kincsé Fléra
. Juronics Anna Boglarka

=
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. Wiesner Csenge
. Lukacs Fléra
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. Kovdcs Lotti

. Gombos Anna Liliom
. Macsai Anna

. Miiller Déra
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Légpuska 40 Serdiilé Fiu
1. Sile Nimréd

2. Marton Tamas Laszlo
3. Kiss-Vamosi Zsombor
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09
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09
09
08
07
08
09
08
07
08
09
08

08
07
08
08
09
08
07
08
09
08
08
09

09
08
09
09
07
09

10
10
10

UTE
UTE

Nagykanizsai PSLE

MATE-Geac
MATE-Geac
UTE

PVSK

APLE

UTE

BHSE

EVSE

PVSK

PVSK

PVSK

EVSE
Kecskeméti LSE
Tisza Volan SC
VAMAYV LSK
VAMAYV LSK

PVSK

APLE

Csepel LE

BHSE
Kecskeméti LSE
APLE
Kecskeméti LSE
Kecskeméti LSE
UTE

BHSE

EVSE
MATE-Geac
PVSK

PVSK

NYPLE

PVSK
MATE-Geac
Kecskeméti LSE
PVSK

ZTE SK
UTE
UTE

408,9
397,3
396,1
394,4
398,9
391,2
389,8
385,6
386,5
385,6
380,3
0,0
0,0
0,0
387,8
385,2
383,6
365,2
332,1

409,9
396,9
397,2
397,4
393,5
393,1
378,6
378,6
368,8
356,8
0,0
0,0
401,1
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

379
381
377

407,9
412,2
402,4
402,4
397,4
398,5
392,3
392,0
376,7
377,4
379,5
413,5
408,5
391,1
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

404,6
399,2
397,8
390,2
386,1
368,5
377,4
375,5
372,8
357,2
409,5
404,7

395,3
392,8
385,3
378
376
353,3

385
382
377

816,8
809,5
798,5
796,8
796,3
789,7
782,1
777,6
763,2
763,0
759,8
413,5
408,5
391,1
387,8
385,2
383,6
365,2
332,1

Ossz.
814,5
796,1
795,0
787,6
779,6
761,6
756,0
754,1
741,6
714,0
409,5
404,7
401,1
395,3
392,8
385,3
378,0
376,0
353,3

764
763
754
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. Leopold Milan
. Flizes-Nagy Aladar
. lllés Daniel

. Molnar Csongor
. Tatar Mark Jozsef
10. Kovacs David
11. Lengyel Adam
12. Mélykuti David
13. Urban Andras
14. Félszeghy Adam Kevin

4
5
6
7. Varga Vince Csete
8
9

15. Veres Daniel

16. Turi Olivér

17. Merki Milan Krisztian
18. Rusznyak Aron

Légpuska 40 Serdiil6 Leany
1. Kun Zita

Fiedrich Aliz

Szolnoki Csenge

Varkonyi Emma Réza
Kovacs Hanga

Marton Tamara Zsuzsanna
Szabd Adél Dorottya
Molnar Sara
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Adamik Anna Sara

[
o

. Sziva Szonja

Légpisztoly 60 Junior Fiu
Rédecsi Maté
Renacz Rébert

Barabas Bence
Molnar Adam
Vlaszacs Tamas
Tugya Zsombor
Kéhazi Bence Kornél
Tokodi Tibor Bence

Szolnoki Marcell
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. Tatar Soma
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. Kovacs Béla Benedek
. Génczol Abel

. Bardos Zétény

. Nagy Balint

. Weite Hayden

. Kiss Gergely Laszlé
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11
10
11
12
10
10
13
10
11
10
12
11
12
10
11

10
11
11
10
12
12
13
11
11
11

04
06
06
06
03
06
06
04
06
06
06
06
04
04
08
04

UTE

PVSK

UTE

UTE

DLA
MATE-Geac

Kecskeméti LSE

MATE-Geac
Cél-Tudat SE
Cél-Tudat SE
EVSE

BHSE

APLE
MATE-Geac
Veszprém SE

BHSE

PVSK

UTE

PVSK

APLE

UTE

UTE

EVSE

Cél- Tudat SE
Cél- Tudat SE

BHSE
Veszprémi SE
VAMAYV LSK
Debreceni LSE
KSI SE

NYPLE

DLA

Kecskeméti LSE

UTE

KSI SE

KSI SE
MATE-Geac
VAMAYV LSK
Egri PLE

KSI SE
NYPLE

371
362
349
349
330
322
323
375
363
355
339

331

364
362
374
364
338
327
289
372
355
353

571
567
556
552
541
541
535
536
532
506
504
483
442
568
558
556

368
376
359
348
363
327
321

337
332

304

377
369
355
364
346
327
310

567
559
562
552
546
539
539
531
524
514
511
505
462

739
738
708
697
693
649
644
375
363
355
339
337
332
331
304

Ossz.
741
731
729
728
684
654
599
372
355
353

Ossz.
1138
1126
1118
1104
1087
1080
1074
1067
1056
1020
1015
988
904
568
558
556
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17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Szab6 Barna Adam
Szurdi Levente
Laczik David

Rajko Olivér

Béres Maté

Nagy Akos Karoly

Légpisztoly 60 Junior Leany

1.
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Domsits Olivia
Vincze Kata Sara
Horinka Abigél
Lénart Eszter Néora
Szeman Gréta
Kovacs Boglarka
Pompor Emma
Torok Fanni
Kalmar Blanka

. Nagy Zséfia Déra

. Ozsvath Réka

. Gergé Lilla

. Kaldczi Regina

. Dézsi Vivienn

. Fazekas Milla

. Dragoiu Alexa

. Szabé Galiba Noémi

. Farnadi-Nagy Boglarka
. Sobiech Nicole

Légpisztoly 40 Ifi Fiu
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Szab6 Akos

Kiss Olivér

Kénya Daniel

Szabolcsi Szabolcs Vencel
Gelencsér Zsombor Akos
Sitkei Tamas

Kiss-Vamosi Adam

Kalé Balazs

Bohutinsky Alexander

. Berkes Agoston

. Szekér Maté Balint

. Tokodi Andras Laszlo
. Petrovics Artur

. Vajda Martin

. Nagy Balazs

. Schmidt Ferenc
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06
05
05
06
06
04
06
04
06
07
05
06
05
06
06
06

07
09
07
08
04
08
08
08

08
07

05
09
08
08

KSI SE

Raba ETO
Raba ETO

KSI SE

APLE

Tisza Volan SC

UTE

KSI SE

KSI SE

NYPLE
Debreceni LSE
Kecskeméti LSE
Kesthelyi ELK
APLE
Varosfoldi SE
Kesthelyi ELK
KSI SE

UTE

Csepel LE

KSI SE

KSI SE

KSI SE
MATE-Geac
BHSE

Raba ETO

UTE
Debreceni LSE
VAMAYV LSK
NYPLE

NYPLE

APLE

UTE
Debreceni LSE
Debreceni LS
Kesthelyi ELK
UTE
Kecskeméti LSE
KSI

PVSK

KSI SE
Veszprémi SE

556

530
515
158

563
549
538
530
528
530
504
489
479
394
561
559
557
550
549
519

364
359
364
355
354
346
355
346
334
333
332
325
313

351

550
543

550
552
547
546
527
509
508
497
487
416
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515
515
514

366
367
359
366
360
367
349
353
348
332
333
339
336
355

347

556
550
543
530
515
158

Ossz.
1113
1101
1085
1076
1055
1039
1012
986
966
810
561
559
557
550
549
519
515
515
514

Ossz.
730
726
723
721
714
713
704
699
682
665
665
664
649
355
351
347
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17. Molnar Balazs Bendegtiz
18. Pula Csongor

19. Szabé Levente

20. Benké Aron

21. Turdczi Zoltan

Légpisztoly 40 Ifi Leany
1. Komléds Diana

Hadnagy Viktdria Anna
Papp Zséfia

Vas Emma

Sz6nyi Sarolta Izabella
Bardos Vivien

Kralik Réka
Bohutinszky Elizabet
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Péter Kira Lara
. Orosz Déra
. Princz Eszter Edit
. Cseki Emma
. Belicza Viktoéria
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. Galdnyi Luca

Légpisztoly 40 Serdiil6 Fiu
Szedlak Adam

Hajdu Csongor
Csincsa Milan

Kovacs Maté
Deak Akos
Rédler Bence
Kazar Adam
Kispal Bernat
Kiss Zoltan
. Paradi Kenéz Maté
. Korondi Szabolcs
. Gosztola Gergd
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. Szurgent Bence

. Nagy Szilard

. Dajka Gabor Dominik
. Torma Péter

. Koncz Attila

. Farkas Akos

. Szmatona Gabor
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Légpisztoly 40 Serdiil6 Ledny
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10
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
12
10
10
12
12
10
10
10
10

Raba ETO
Raba ETO
MATE-Geac
UTE

NYPLE

KSI SE

KSI SE
MATE-Geac
UTE

KSI SE

VAMAYV LSK
Kecskeméti LSE
Debreceni LS
Csepel LE
NYPLE

Egri PLE
Debreceni LS
KSI SE
Kecskeméti LSE

Kesthelyi ELK
VAMAYV LSK
UTE
Kecskeméti LSE
Egri PLE

UTE

KSI SE

UTE

Varosfoldi SE
Debreceni LS
KSI SE

KSI SE

DLA
Kecskeméti LSE
Varosfoldi SE
VAMAYV LSK
Raba ETO

KSI SE

Raba ETO

292
231

369
352
359
340
348
322
302
361
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369
364
348
344
332
340
335
327
340
330
329
319
317
303
256
343

329

341
325
300

368
354
342
342
332
349
324

355
343
338
331
311
299

360
360
337
340
347
334
339
344
327
328
328
320
310
291
261

342

329

341
325
300
292
231

Ossz.
737
706
701
682
680
671
626
361
355
343
338
331
311
299

Ossz.
729
724
685
684
679
674
674
671
667
658
657
639
627
594
517
343
342
329
329

0ssz.
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Benkei Petra

Gunczer Léna Anna
Kerepeczki Bianka

Téth Viktdria Zsuzsanna
Hudra Bianka

Polonkai Hanna

10
10
11
10
11
12

NYPLE

KSI SE

KSI SE

NYPLE
Debreceni LS
BHSE

344
343
327
255
337

359
352
320
294

262

703
695
647
549
337
262
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